



September 17, 2020

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Attention: Filing Center
Public Utility Commission of Oregon
P.O. Box 1088
Salem, Oregon 97308-1088

Re: UW 181 – In the Matter of Avion Water Company, Inc., Request for a General Rate Revision.

Attention Filing Center:

Attached for filing in the above-referenced docket are Avion Water Company, Inc.'s Signatory Pages to General Protective Order No. 20-207.

Please contact this office with any questions.

Thank you,

Alustra Till

Alisha Till Paralegal

Attachment

CONSENT TO BE BOUND

UW 181

I. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective order governs the use of Protected Information in these proceedings.

Avion Water Co		ound by the terms of the
general protective of adequately represen	rder and certifies that it has an interest in ted by other parties to the proceedings.	
Signature:	Just Cuse	_
Printed Name:	Jocelyn Pease	_
Date:	9/16/2020	_
II. Persons Ou	alified under Paragraph 12:	
Avion Water Con	mpany, Inc.	following person(s) qualified
under paragraph 12.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	onowing person(s) quantied
	PRINTED NAME	DATE
Jocelyn Pease		9/16/2020
Alisha Till		9/16/2020
Cheyenne A	guilera	9/16/2020
_		

QUALIFICATION OF OTHER PERSONSUW 181

III. Persons Seeking Qualification under Paragraph 13:

	T	T_
Signature:	/s/ Jan Wick	Date: 9/16/2020
Printed Name:	Jan M. Wick	
Physical Address:	60813 Parrell Road Bend, OR 97702	
Email Address:	jan@avionwater.com	
Employer:	Avion Water Company, Inc.	
Associated Party:	Avion Water Company, Inc.	
Job Title:	Board Chairman and Executive Vice President	
If not employee of party, description of practice and clients:		

QUALIFICATION OF OTHER PERSONS

UW 181

III. Persons Seeking Qualification under Paragraph 13:

Signature:	/s/ Jason Wick	Date: 9/16/2020
Printed Name:	Jason J. Wick	
Physical Address:	60813 Parrell Road Bend, OR 97702	
Email Address:	jason@avionwater.com	
Employer:	Avion Water Company, Inc.	
Associated Party:	Avion Water Company, Inc.	
Job Title:	President	
If not employee of party, description of practice and clients:		

QUALIFICATION OF OTHER PERSONSUW 181

III. Persons Seeking Qualification under Paragraph 13:

Signature:	/s/ Richard Bailey	Date: 9/16/2020
Printed Name:	Richard C. Bailey	
Physical Address:	60813 Parrell Road Bend, OR 97702	
Email Address:	rick@avionwater.com	
Employer:	Avion Water Company, Inc.	
Associated Party:	Avion Water Company, Inc	
Job Title:	Secretary-Treasurer	
If not employee of party, description of practice and clients:		

QUALIFICATION OF OTHER PERSONSUW 181

III. Persons Seeking Qualification under Paragraph 13:

Signature:	/s/ Adam Jackson	Date:	9/16/2020
Printed Name:	Adam Jackson		
Physical Address:	60813 Parrell Road Bend, OR 97702		
Email Address:	adam@avionwater.com		
Employer:	Avion Water Company, Inc.		
Associated Party:	Avion Water Company, Inc.		
Job Title:	Engineer		
If not employee of party, description of practice and clients:			